

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARDHAMAN.

Present : Anirban Ray, (J.O Code WB00829)
Addl. Sessions Judge,(FTC), Kalna,
Purba Bardhaman.

Mat. - 489/ 2024

Order No. 05 dated- 16-12-2025....

Today is fixed for further reconciliation.
LD. Advocate of the petitioner no.1 is present.
LD. Advocate of the petitioner no.2 files a petition praying time on the ground stated there-in. Seen, considered and allowed.
Case is adjourned.
To 21-02-2026 for further reconciliation.

Dictated by

A.D.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna

A.D.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna